
District Management 

 

                 Board of Directors                                                                                 

 

Barry Stevenson-----Chairman, District 4                         bstevenson@pioneerwater.net / (864) 617- 4928 

Jerry A. Barlow--------Vice Chairman, District 3              jbarlow@pioneerwater.net / (864) 723-5938          

Eddie J. Grant---------Treasurer, District 5                      soggyman124@gmail.com / (864) 760-5515 

Mark Holbrooks-------Secretary, District 1                         mholbrooks@pioneerwater.net / (864) 723-1946 

Tommy Grant-----------Member, District 2               tgrant@pioneerwater.net / (864) 356-3195 

                        

                    Managers 

Terry L. Pruitt------General Manager                                              tpruitt@pioneerwater.net 

Stan Oliver---------Operational Manager                                        soliver@pioneerwater.net 

Paula Oliver------Office Manager                                                   poliver@pioneerwater.net 


